Description Order Code Price
Integral Probe
Standard body + probe SPG1-E £495
Advanced body + probe SPG3-E £825
Probe only PRBSPG-B £275
Cabled Probe
Standard body + probe SPGS1-E £550
Advanced body + probe SPGS3-E £880

Optical Coarse R-PRESSOG £50
Optical X-Coarse R-PRESSXOG £50
Description Order Code Price
Standard body + probe IRT1-E £360
Advanced body + probe IRT3-E £690
Probe only PRBIRT £140
TM
Description Order Code Price
SmartLink SMLINK £375
Protective Rubber Holster BOOTSMLINK £17
CMM IS
Description Order Code Price
Kits
Basic Kit CMMISKITB £350
Complete Kit CMMISKITC £620
Pro Kit CMMISKITP3-E £1515
Expansion Packs
1 Pack CMMIS1PK £120
4 Pack CMMIS4PK £450
16 Pack CMMIS16PK £750
Accessories
Salt Solution - 10 Pack CMMISSS10PK £25
Cap - 4 Pack CMMISCAP4PK £50
Cap - 16 Pack CMMISCAP16PK £150
Replacement Fins - 4 Pack CMMISFIN4PK £35
Replacement Fins - 16 Pack CMMISFIN16PK £120
Extraction Tool - 3 Pack CMMISTOOL3PK £12
A-76/LR-44 Batteries (10) CMMISBAT £12
DFT Instruments UK Ltd John Fairbrother - Director
16A Mead Way, Berkhamsted, Herts HP4 2NU

Accessories
SHD Verifier SHDVERIFY £3100
Description Order Code Price
Manual
PosiTest AT-M with 20mm Kit ATM20A £1495
PosiTest AT-M with 50mm Kit ATM50A £1495
PosiTest AT-M w/ 50mm C1583 Kit ATM50C £1650
PosiTest AT-M w/ 50x50mm Tile Kit ATM50T £1650
Pelican® Case Upgrade
To order, append -P to the product code
(i.e. ATM20A-P)
£200
Automatic
PosiTest AT-A with 20mm Kit ATA20A-B £1950
PosiTest AT-A with 50mm Kit ATA50A-B £1950
PosiTest AT-A w/ 50mm C1583 Kit ATA50C-B £2150
PosiTest AT-A w/ 50x50mm Tile Kit ATA50T-B £2150
Pelican® Case Upgrade
To order, append -P to the product code
(i.e. ATA20A-B-P)
£200
Conversion Kits
20 mm Kit AT20KIT £220
50 mm Kit AT50KIT £220
50 mm C1583 Kit AT50CKIT £350
50 mm2 Tile Kit AT50TKIT £350
Dollies
20 mm dollies (pkg of 10) DOLLY20 £28
20 mm dollies (pkg of 100) DOLLY20APK100 £280
50 mm dollies (pkg of 4) DOLLY50 £30
50 mm dollies (pkg of 50) DOLLY50APK50 £350
50 mm C1583 dollies (2) DOLLY50C £50
50 mm2 Tile dollies (4) DOLLY50T £150
50 mm2 Plate (4) PLATE50T £100
10 mm dollies (pkg of 10) DOLLY10 £35
10 mm dollies (pkg of 100) DOLLY10APK100 £350
14 mm dollies (pkg of 10) DOLLY14 £35
14 mm dollies (pkg of 100) DOLLY14APK100 £350
Accessories
Pelican Case - Manual CASEATM-P £220
Pelican Case - Automatic CASEATAB-P £220
Adhesive Kit ATADHESIVEKIT £28